Carregador

Shell Energy do Brasil Gas LTDA
Proquigel Quimica S.A.
Refinaria de Mataripe S.A.

Total
Total Entrada
Total Saida

TAG

Resultado - Produto Trimestral 2023

Ponto/Zona

TECAB
SE
BA4

Fluxo

Entrada
Saida
Saida

Periodo

Jan-Mar
Jan-Mar

Jan-Mar

Tarifa
(R$/MMBu)
Base Jan/22

7,0354
5,8424
5,7705

Qtde Contratada
(Mil m®/dia)

1.025
740
250

2.015
1.025
990



